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7/14/2017 (Fri.) 7:30a-Parker - Vacation 

 
9:00a-Metrosound Install 

 

7/15/2017 (Sat.) 7:30a-Women’s Breakfast  

 
7:30a-Parker - Vacation 

 
8:15a-Habitat Congregational Build 

 
9:00a-Hunting for God 

 
9:30a-Beyler Birthday  

 
5:00p-Worship 

 
5:00p-Prayer Shawl/Quilt Blessing 

 

7/16/2017 (Sun.) 7:30a-Parker - Vacation 

 
8:00a-Worship 

 
9:15a-No Adult Ed 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 
11:00a-Beyler Birthday  

 

7/17/2017 (Mon.) 7:30a-Parker - Vacation 

 
7:00p-Boy Scouts 

 

7/18/2017 (Tues.) 7:30a-Parker - Vacation 
 

7/19/2017 (Wed.) 7:30a-Parker - Vacation 

 
8:00a-CLM Bounce House 

 
9:30a-Staff Mtg. 

 

7/20/2017 (Thurs.) 5:00p-Shared Table 
 

7/21/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

7/22/2017 (Sat.) 5:00p-Worship 
 

7/23/2017 (Sun.) Parents' Day 

 
7:50a-Christmas in July: Hymn Sing 

 
8:00a-Worship 

 
9:00a-Annual Meeting  

 
9:15a-No Adult Ed 

 
10:00a-Worship 
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11:15a-Council 

 
1:00p-Othrow 60th Wedding 
Anniversary 

 

7/24/2017 (Mon.) 7:00p-Boy Scouts 
 

7/25/2017 (Tues.) 
                                          

 

7/26/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

7/27/2017 (Thurs.) 7:30a-Newsletter Assembled & Mailed 

 
5:00p-Shared Table 

 

7/28/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

7/29/2017 (Sat.) 5:00p-Worship 
 

7/30/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Worship 

 
9:15a-No Adult Ed 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 

7/31/2017 (Mon.) 7:00p-Boy Scouts 
 

8/1/2017 (Tues.) 6:00p-Girl Scout Troop 1015  

 
6:30p-Family and Children’s Ministry  

 

8/2/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

8/3/2017 (Thurs.) 5:00p-Shared Table 
 

8/4/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

8/5/2017 (Sat.) 7:30a-Men’s Breakfast 

 
8:00a-Adopt-A-Highway Volunteer 
Opportunity 

 
5:00p-Worship 

 

8/6/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Worship 

 
8:00a-Special Hymns Sunday  

 
9:15a-Adult Ed-Seasons of the Church 
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9:15a-Blood Pressure Checks 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 

8/7/2017 (Mon.) 6:00p-Health and Social Wellness  

 
7:00p-Boy Scouts 

 

8/8/2017 (Tues.) 
                                          

 

8/9/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

8/10/2017 (Thurs.) 7:30a-Newsletter Assembled & Mailed 

 
12:30p-Worship & Music Committee 

 
5:00p-Shared Table 

 
6:00p-Cub Scout Den#1 

 
6:30p-Boy Scouts Parent Meeting 

 

8/11/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

8/12/2017 (Sat.) 5:00p-Worship 
 

8/13/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Community Pantry Sunday 

 
8:00a-Food Pantry Sunday 

 
8:00a-Worship 

 
9:15a-No Adult Ed 

 
10:00a-Snyder Baptism 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 

8/14/2017 (Mon.) 6:30p-Properties Meeting  

 
6:30p-Global Mission Committee 

 
6:30p-Faith Formation Committee 

 
7:00p-Boy Scouts 

 

8/15/2017 (Tues.) 8:15a-Habitat Congregational Build 
 

8/16/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 

 
5:00p-CLM Preschool Orientation 

 
5:00p-CLM Preschool Orientation 

 

8/17/2017 (Thurs.) 8:00a-Parker - Vacation 
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3:30p-Finance Committee 

 
5:00p-Shared Table 

 

8/18/2017 (Fri.) 8:00a-Parker - Vacation 
 

8/19/2017 (Sat.) 7:30a-Women’s Breakfast  

 
8:15a-Habitat Congregational Build 

 
8:30a-Synod Event 

 
8:30a-Synod Event 

 
8:30a-Synod Event 

 
8:30a-Synod Event 

 
8:30a-Synod Event 

 
5:00p-Worship 

 

8/20/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Worship 

 
9:15a-Adult Ed-Seasons of the Church 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 

8/21/2017 (Mon.) 7:00p-Boy Scouts 
 

8/22/2017 (Tues.) 
                                          

 

8/23/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

8/24/2017 (Thurs.) 7:30a-Newsletter Assembled & Mailed 

 
5:00p-Shared Table 

 

8/25/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

8/26/2017 (Sat.) 5:00p-Worship 
 

8/27/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Worship/Hymn Sing 

 
9:15a-Adult Ed-No Class 

 
10:00a-Worship/Hymn Sing 

 
11:00a-Church Picnic  

 
11:00a-Church Picnic  

 

8/28/2017 (Mon.) 7:00p-Boy Scouts 
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8/29/2017 (Tues.) 
                                          

 

8/30/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

8/31/2017 (Thurs.) 5:00p-Shared Table 
 

9/1/2017 (Fri.) 
 

9/2/2017 (Sat.) 7:30a-Men’s Breakfast 

 
5:00p-Worship 

 

9/3/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Worship 

 
8:00a-Special Hymns Sunday  

 
9:15a-Adult Ed-No Class 

 
9:15a-Blood Pressure Checks 

 
10:00a-Schmit Baptism 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 

9/4/2017 (Mon.) Labor Day 

 
8:00a-Labor Day: All Offices & Programs Closed 

 
6:00p-Health and Social Wellness  

 
7:00p-Boy Scouts 

 

9/5/2017 (Tues.) 6:00p-Girl Scout Troop 1015 

 
6:30p-Family and Children’s Ministry  

 

9/6/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

9/7/2017 (Thurs.) 7:30a-Newsletter Assembled & Mailed 

 
5:00p-Shared Table 

 
6:30p-Pack 53 Roundup 

 

9/8/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

9/9/2017 (Sat.) 5:00p-Worship 
 

9/10/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Community Pantry Sunday 

 
8:00a-Worship 

 
8:00a-Rally Day  
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9:15a-Adult Ed-Rally Day! 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 

9/11/2017 (Mon.) 6:30p-Properties Meeting  

 
6:30p-Global Mission Committee 

 
6:30p-Faith Formation Committee 

 
7:00p-Boy Scouts 

 

9/12/2017 (Tues.) 
                                          

 

9/13/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

9/14/2017 (Thurs.) 5:00p-Shared Table 

 
6:30p-Boy Scouts Parent Meeting 

 

9/15/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

9/16/2017 (Sat.) 7:00a-Stampin Up  

 
7:30a-Women’s Breakfast  

 
9:00a-Hunting for God 

 
5:00p-Worship 

 

9/17/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Worship 

 
9:15a-Adult Ed-Luther Lg Catechism 

 
10:00a-CLM Staff Blessing 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 
11:00a-McFarland Family Festival  

 

9/18/2017 (Mon.) 7:00p-Boy Scouts 
 

9/19/2017 (Tues.) 8:15a-Habitat Congregational Build 

 
1:00p-Piano Tuning  

 

9/20/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

9/21/2017 (Thurs.) 7:30a-Newsletter Assembled & Mailed 

 
5:00p-Shared Table 

 
6:30p-Pack 53 Meeting 
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9/22/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

9/23/2017 (Sat.) 8:15a-Habitat Congregational Build 

 
5:00p-Worship 

 

9/24/2017 (Sun.) 8:00a-Worship 

 
9:15a-Adult Ed- 

 
10:00a-Worship 

 
10:00a-Maursetter Baptism 

 
10:00a-New Member Class 

 

9/25/2017 (Mon.) 7:00p-Boy Scouts 
 

9/26/2017 (Tues.) 6:30p-New Member Class 
 

9/27/2017 (Wed.) 9:30a-Staff Mtg. 
 

9/28/2017 (Thurs.) 5:00p-Shared Table 
 

9/29/2017 (Fri.) 
                                          

 

9/30/2017 (Sat.) 5:00p-Worship 
 

 


